MR16 SERIES
Universal MR16 bulb with a reflector design that prevents
glare. With only 7 watts of power consumption, this bulb is
designed to replace traditional 50W and 75W bulbs. It includes
a power supply for optimal performance and features Dim
to Warm technology, which emits warmer light as it dims.
Compatible with square, rectangular, and circular fixtures, this
bulb adapts to various commercial and residential finishes.

DIMENSIONS
COMPATIBILITIES
ORDERING GUIDE
PHOTOMETRIC DISTRIBUTION
jungo.lighting.com | Tel. +52 (81) 1502 6590 | hello@jungo.lighting
0.17 kg
MR16 and power supply
PHOTOMETRICS
To download the IES file, visit:
Jungo.Lighting/recursos
J U N G O  P R O F E S S I O N A L  L I G H T I N G   I   M R 1 6  S E R I E S
4.5 cm 2.9 cm
5.17 cm 9.5 cm
Ø 4.98 cm Ø 4.68 cm
24° 36°
180
150
120
60
-150
-120
-9 09 0
-6 0
30
0
-30
180
150
120
60
-150
-120
-9 09 0
-6 0
30
0
-30
Single fixture
Code:
MR16RC-1-B
(black with black
 background)
MR16RC-1-WB
(white with black
background)
Double ficture
Code:
MR16RC-2-B
(black with black
 background)
MR16RC-2-WB
(white with black
background)
Single circular fixture
Code:
MR16RR-B (black)
MR16RR-W (white)
REPLACEMENT PARTS
Power supply for 7W MR16
LED bulb
Code: DRMR16
ADDITIONAL ACCESORIES
Black anti-glare accessory
Code: MR16AG-B
White anti-glare accessory
Code: MR16AG-W
1 Series
MR16
FD
2 Beam Angle
24	 24°
36	 36°
Code example: